Transparent Object Sensor
E3S-DB
• Stable recognition of all transparent objects
• Detects product gaps to 3mm
• Optimum set-up in a few seconds
industrial.omron.eu/E3S
2 New E3S- Transparent Object Sensor
Sensing performance redefined

9
E3S-DB Photoelectric sensors
Ordering information
Sensors
Reflectors
Mounting brackets
Sensor I/O connectors
Sensing method Appearance Sensitivity
adjustment
Connection method Sensing distance, typ. Model
NPN output PNP output
Retro-reflective
with MSR function
SmartTeach Pre-wired (2 m)
4.5 m with E39-R8
E3S-DBN11 2M E3S-DBP11 2M
Connector
(M12, 4 pins)
E3S-DBN21 E3S-DBP21
Pigtail Connector
(M12, 4 pins)
E3S-DBN31 E3S-DBP31
Pre-wired (2 m)
Narrow beam
0.7 m with E39-R21
E3S-DBN12 2M E3S-DBP12 2M
Connector
(M12, 4 pins)
E3S-DBN22 E3S-DBP22
Pigtail Connector
(M12, 4 pins)
E3S-DBN32 E3S-DBP32
Trimmer Pre-wired (2 m)
4.5 m with E39-R8
E3S-DBN11T 2M E3S-DBP11T 2M
Connector
(M12, 4 pins)
E3S-DBN21T E3S-DBP21T
Pigtail Connector
(M12, 4 pins)
E3S-DBN31T E3S-DBP31T
Pre-wired (2 m)
Narrow beam
0.7 m with E39-R21
E3S-DBN12T 2M E3S-DBP12T 2M
Connector
(M12, 4 pins)
E3S-DBN22T E3S-DBP22T
Pigtail Connector